vacon® low harmonic family
delivering superior power
2
REGULATORY
REQUIREMENTS HIGH EFFICIENCY
Including:
• IEEE 519/1993, G5/4
• IEEE 519 – 2014, G5/5

current I S 10%
overload
P (kW)
50%
overload
P (kW)
Model Dimensions & weight
W x H x D (mm)/kg
NXC 0261 5 A 2 H 0 SSF 261 287 205 308 349 132 110 LH 1006 x 2275 x 605/571
NXC 0300 5 A 2 H 0 SSF 300 330 245 368 444 160 132 AFE 1006 x 2275 x 605/680
NXC 0385 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 385 424 300 450 540 200 160 LH 1006 x 2275 x 605/603
NXC 0460 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 460 506 385 578 693 250 200
AFE 1006 x 2275 x 605/700NXC 0520 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 520 572 460 690 828 250 250
NXC 0590 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 590 649 520 780 936 315 250 LH 1406 x 2275 x 605/927
NXC 0650 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 650 715 590 885 1062 355 315
AFE 2006 x 2275 x 605/1400NXC 0730 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 730 803 650 975 1170 400 355
NXC 0820 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 820 902 730 1095 1314 450 400 LH 1806 x 2275 x 605/1160
NXC 0920 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 920 1012 820 1230 1476 500 450
AFE 2006 x 2275 x 605/1400NXC 1030 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 1030 1133 920 1380 1656 560 500
NXC 1150 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 1150 1265 1030 1545 1854 630 560
AFE 2206 x 2275 x 605/1950NXC 1300 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 1300 1430 1150 1725 2070 710 630
NXC 1450 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 1450 1595 1300 1950 2340 800 710
NXC 1770 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 1770 1947 1600 2400 2880 1000 900 AFE 4406 x 2275 x 605/3900NXC 2150 5 A 2 L 0 SSF 2150 2365 1940 2910 3492 1200 1100
technical data
* max. ambient temperature of +35˚C
LH = VACON® NXC LOW HARMONIC
AFE = VACON® NXC AFE
ratings & dimensions
vacon nxc low harmonic and vacon nxc afe
NXC 0125 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 125 138 100 150 200 110 90 LH 1006 x 2275 x 605/571NXC 0144 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 144 158 125 188 213 132 110
NXC 0170 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 170 187 144 216 245 160 132 AFE 1006 x 2275 x 605/680NXC 0208 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 208 229 170 255 289 200 160
NXC 0261 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 261 287 208 312 375 250 200 LH 1006 x 2275 x 605/603NXC 0325 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 325 358 261 392 470 315 250
NXC 0385 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 385 424 325 488 585 355 315 AFE 1006 x 2275 x 605/700NXC 0416 6 A 2 L 0 SSF* 416 458 325 488 585 400 315
NXC 0460 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 460 506 385 578 693 450 355 LH 1206 x 2275 x 605/927
NXC 0502 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 502 552 460 690 828 500 450
AFE 2006 x 2275 x 605/1400NXC 0590 6 A 2 L 0 SSF* 590 649 502 753 904 560 500
NXC 0650 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 650 715 590 885 1062 630 560 LH 1806x2275x605/1160
NXC 0750 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 750 825 650 975 1170 710 630
AFE 2006 x 2275 x 605/1400NXC 0820 6 A 2 L 0 SSF* 820 902 650 975 1170 800 630
NXC 0920 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 920 1012 820 1230 1410 900 800
AFE 2206 x 2275 x 605/1950NXC 1030 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 1030 1133 920 1380 1755 1000 900
NXC 1180 6 A 2 L 0 SSF* 1180 1298 1030 1463 1755 1150 1000
NXC 1500 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 1500 1650 1300 1950 2340 1500 1300
AFE 4406 x 2275 x 605/3900NXC 1900 6 A 2 L 0 SSF 1900 2090 1500 2250 2700 1800 1500
NXC 2250 6 A 2 L 0 SSF* 2250 2475 1900 2782 3335 2000 1800